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AGC Cindy 8585587444 planroom@agcsd.org

Ardent Technologies, Inc. Vas Appalaneni 9373121345 vendorregistration@ardentinc.com

Baker Electric and Renewables LLC Mark Rogers 760-703-8805 mrogers@baker-electric.com

Balfour Beatty Shawn ONeil 858-228-7884 soneil@balfourbeattyus.com

Balfour Beatty Michelle Reiner 858-231-3029 mreiner@bbus.com

Balfour Beatty Construction Justin Maletic 8583957104 jmaletic@balfourbeattyus.com

BEAR COMMUNICATIONS, INC. ED FLORES 8584302327 ED.FLORES@BEARCOM.COM

Belmont West Construction Michael Jurado 6195077875 michael.jurado@belmontwest.com

Bernards John Atherton 19516928938 jatherton@bernards.com

Built Pacific Inc. Adel Salem 8585460053 adel@builtpacific.com

Cajon Valley Joel Menezes 6195934635 menezesj@cajonvalley.net

Cajon Valley Union School District john forrest 6197873441 forrestj@cajonvalley.net

CAJON VALLEY UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT AMANDA CROPP 619-579-4866 cropp@cajonvalley.net

Cajon Valley Union School District john forrest 6197873441 forrestj@cajonvalley.net

Cogent Infotech Corporation Sumanth Augustine Jayasimha 4124372377 sumanth.augustine@cogentinfo.com

Conan Construction Bree Schupbach 7606788468 bschupbach@conanconstruction.com

Conan Construction Inc. Shannon Maurer 760-707-2520 smaurer@conanconstruction.com

Connection Connection dba MoreDirect 18586037078 seth.wilensky@connection.com

Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

Construct Connect Pam Extron 513-588-1501 Pam.Exton@constructconnect.com

CVUSD IT Department Beatriz 619-441-6101 bergesonb@cajonvalley.net

Datel Systems Incorporated Bill Bryant 16195723628 bbryant@datelsys.com

Dodge Data & Analytics jaya jayalakshmil 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

Dodge Data and Analytics April Hamilton 844-326-3826 april.hamilton@construction.com

E & H General Contracting Inc Tayler Foster 6194866553 office@ehgeneral.com

e.Republic Mary Lamoreaux 916-932-1300 mlamoreaux@erepublic.com

Edwards Construction Group, Inc. Brett Williams 8584050588 bw@edwardscongroup.com

Fordyce Construction, Inc. Brian Fordyce 6194494272 estimating@fordyceconstruction.com

FREDRICKS ELECTRIC INC. Jason Fredricks 7604369172 estimating@fredrickselectric.com

GEM Industrial, Inc. Annette Lane 858-486-1758 annette@gemindustrialinc.com

Govex CJIS GROUP 8509269800 region1@cjisgroup.com

GQ Builders, Inc. Dmitriy Zagorodniy 8587565001 gqbuilder@gmail.com
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Grace Builders Inc Craig Griffin 619-917-4106 Craig@gracebuildersinc.com

Grahovac Construction Kevin Love 6197712388 kevinl@grahovacconst.com

High Speed Voice & Data Networks Inc Teo Rodriguez 6195510080 teo@highspeedata.com

Hollands Custom Cabinets Ray Anderson 619-873-6669 ray@hollandscabinets.com

HPS MECHANICAL INC STEPHENY URENDA 661-397-2121 PLANROOM@HPSMECHANICAL.COM

HSCC, Inc ESTIMTING 6196317983 estimating@hsccbuilders.com

Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc. Pooja Shah 714-340-3333 info@idrdemo.com

INTRATEK COMPUTER INC KIMMY WHEELER 9493344200 quotes@intrapc.com

J&R Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Mario Ruiz 858-746-9701 mario@jrengineering-inc.com

Jackson & Blanc Janelle Rose 858-471-6699 jrose@jacksonandblanc.com

Janus Corporation Jerry Lamas 7605987374 jerry@januscorp.com

L M Rasmussen Construction inc Lars Rasmussen 18583355606 lars@lmrsandiego.com

L M Rasmussen Construction, Inc. Blair Rasmussen 18583827576 Blair@lmrsandiego.com

Michael Stubbs Construct Connect 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

na na na araratom@yahoo.com

North America Procurement Council Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

Onvia Source management 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

OT Electrical Omar Tirado 6196363360 omar@otelectrical.co

Prime Vendor bid clerk 9108059630 primevendor123@gmail.com

PUB CONSTRUCTION INC ALBERTO CABALLERO 8188542602 albert@pubconstruction.com

Quill Juan delgado 8478765339 Juan.delgado@quill.com

Quill llc Karlie szalkowski 8006344809 Bid@quill.com

Quill LLC Karrie Szalkowski (800) 634-4809 bid@quill.com

RJ Nichols Construction Inc. Jacob Nichols 6197925262 jacob@rjnconstruction.com

Robinson Electric Dale Corson 619-697-6040 dale@robinsonelectric.com

San Dieguito Union High School District Ellen Fritz 7607536491 ellen.fritz@sduhsd.net

Standard Electronics Brett Budvarson 6195208510 brettb@standardelectronics.us

SWCS INC. DBA SOUTHWEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES DAN SMITH 6192589944 ESTIMATING@SWCS-INC.COM

T.L. Shield & Associates (Modular Elevator) Craig Braund 818-612-0083 cbraund@tlshield.com

TGN Build Inc Paul Singh 209 715 7600 tgnbuildinc@gmail.com

Trane Joe Cochran 8588806452 joe.cochran@trane.com

Virtucom, Inc. Tim Prince 800-890-2611 Ext. 203Proposals@Virtucom.com

Wakeco Inc. Anna Velazquez 951-200-5758 estimating@wakecoinc.com
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World Bridge Technologies DJ Everton-Lovell 619-219-5418 dje@worldbridgetech.com

World Bridge Technologies, Inc. Kevin Ware 6197921260 KevinW@WorldBridgeTech.com
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